
ELITE SCUBA CLASS SCHEDULE 2026
VERSION 1

Classes Days Dates Instructor Divemaster
Open Water 1 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Jan 3,4,10,11.
Open Water 2 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Jan 17,18,24,25.
Open Water 3 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Feb 7,8,14,15.
Open Water 4 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Feb 21,22,28. Mar 1.

Open Water 5 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Mar 7,8,14,15.
Open Water 6 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Mar 21,22, 28, 29.
Open Water 7 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Apr 11,12,18,19.
Open Water 8 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Apr 25,26.  MAY 2,3.
Open Water 9 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun May 9,10,16,17.
Open Water 10 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun May 23,24,30,31.
Open Water 11 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Jun 6,7,13,14.
Open Water 12 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Jun 20,21,27,28.

Open Water 13 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Jul 11,12,18,19.
Open Water 14 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Jul 25,26. AUG 1,2.
Open Water 15 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Aug 8.9.15,16.
Open Water 16 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Aug 22,23,29,30.
Open Water 17 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Sept 5,6,12,13.

Open Water 18 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Sept 19,20,26,27.
Open Water 19 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Oct 3,4,10,11.
Open Water 20 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Oct 17,18,24,25.
Open Water 21 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Nov 7,8,14,15.
Open Water 22 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Nov 21,22,28,29.

Open Water 23 Sat, Sun, Sat, Sun Dec 12,13,19,20.

DAYTONA BIKE WEEK FEB 27th  - MAR 8th

July 4th Holiday

LABOR DAY WEEKEND SEPT 7th 

THANKSGIVING NOV 26th


